)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 02, 2024, 12:44:59 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3721 (Rat #0040, Act #0016 of 2009) General Bill, By Kirsh
Similar (H 3383)
Summary: Internal Revenue Code

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE APPLICATION OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE TO STATE TAX LAWS, SO AS TO UPDATE THE REFERENCE
TO THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE TO THE YEAR 2008; TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-50, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO
INTERNAL REVENUE CODE SECTIONS NOT ADOPTED BY STATE LAW, SO AS TO MAKE ADDITIONS; AND TO
PROVIDE THAT A TAXPAYER WHO FOLLOWS SECTION 3094 OF THE FEDERAL HOUSING ECONOMIC RECOVERY
ACT OF 2008, FOR SOUTH CAROLINA PURPOSES MUST NOT BE PENALIZED. - ratified title

03/24/09
03/24/09
03/31/09
04/01/09
04/01/09
04/02/09
04/14/09
04/14/09
04/22/09
04/28/09
04/29/09
04/30/09
05/07/09
05/15/09
05/19/09

House
House
House
House

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-6
Read second time HJ-33

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
Introduced and read first time SJ-22

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10

Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 40

Became law without Governor's signature
Effective date 05/07/09

Act No. 16

Page 1 of 1



