May 02, 2024, 12:44:59 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3721 (Rat #0040, Act #0016 of 2009) General Bill, By Kirsh

Similar (H 3383)

Summary: Internal Revenue Code

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-40, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE APPLICATION OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE TO STATE TAX LAWS, SO AS TO UPDATE THE REFERENCE TO THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE TO THE YEAR 2008; TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-50, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO INTERNAL REVENUE CODE SECTIONS NOT ADOPTED BY STATE LAW, SO AS TO MAKE ADDITIONS; AND TO PROVIDE THAT A TAXPAYER WHO FOLLOWS SECTION 3094 OF THE FEDERAL HOUSING ECONOMIC RECOVERY ACT OF 2008, FOR SOUTH CAROLINA PURPOSES MUST NOT BE PENALIZED. - ratified title

	,	
03/24/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/24/09	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-11
03/31/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-6
04/01/09	House	Read second time HJ-33
04/01/09		Scrivener's error corrected
04/02/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/14/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-22
04/14/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-22
04/22/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10
04/28/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
04/29/09	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-6
04/30/09		Ratified R 40
05/07/09		Became law without Governor's signature
05/15/09		Effective date 05/07/09
05/19/09		Act No. 16